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AGENCY #/NAME/ADDRESS AGENCY CONTACTS/PHONE #/E-MAIL/FAX 
 
#90155 
Mississippi State Auditor 
Woolfolk Bldg, Suite 801 
501 North West Street 
Jackson, MS 39201  

 
Stacey E. Pickering, State Auditor 576-2800 
stacey@osa.state.ms.us 
 
Bill Pope, Chief of Staff 
576-2667 
billpope@osa.state.ms.us 
Fax – 576-2650 
 
Sam Atkinson, Director of Performance Audit 
576-2655,   Fax 576-2687 
sam@osa.state.ms.us 
 
Toll Free: 800-321-1275 

 
#90160 
Mississippi State Personnel Board 
301 North Lamar Street, Suite 203 
Jackson, MS 39201 

 
Lynn Fitch, State Personnel Dir 359-2702 
lfitch@spb.state.ms.us 
 
FAX – 359-2729 

 
#90161 
Dept of Finance & Administration 
Woolfolk Bldg, Suite 1301-A 
501 North West Street 
Jackson, MS 39201 

 
Kevin Upchurch, Executive Dir 359-3403 
kupchurch@dfa.state.ms.us 
 
Freddie "Flip" Phillips 
Deputy Executive Director 
359-9435 
fphillips@dfa.state.ms.us 
 
Cille Litchfield, Deputy Executive Director 
359-1433 
litchc@dfa.state.ms.us 
 
FAX – 359-2405 

 
#90201 
State Dept of Education 
359 North West Street 
Jackson, MS  

 
Dr. Hank M. Bounds, 359-3513 
State Superintendent of Education 
hbounds@mde.k12.ms.us 
 
J. Martez Hill 359-3514 
Deputy State Superintendent 
601-946-7304 
martezhill@mde.k12.ms.us  
 
Sonya Amis, Associate Superintendent of Financial Management, 668-1206 
samis@mde.k12.ms.us 
 
Todd Ivey, Education Bureau Manager of Policy and School Financial 
Services, 359-3294 
Tivey@mde.k12.ms.us 
 
Melba Beasley, Bureau Director of Federal Financial Management, 988-8505 
mbeasley@mde.k12.ms.us 
 
Ellen Burnham, Bureau Director, Data and Fiscal Management, Office of 
Special Education, 359-3498 
eburnham@mde.k12.ms.us 
 
FAX 359-3242 
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#90301 
MS State Department of Health 
570 East Woodrow Wilson Blvd 
Jackson, MS 39215 
 
Drinking Water SRF Program  
Division of Water Supply 
Mississippi State Department of Health 
P. O. Box 1700 
Suite U-234 
570 East Woodrow Wilson Boulevard 
Jackson, MS 39215-1700 
 

 
Dr. Ed Thompson, State Health Officer 
576-7400 
 
FAX 576-7778 
 
Bill Moody 
Drinking Water SRF Coordinator 
(601) 576-7518 Telephone 
(601) 576-7822 FAX 
 

 
#90411 
Mississippi Development Authority 
Woolfolk Bldg, Suite 600 
501 North West Street 
Jackson, MS 39201 

 
Gray Swoope, Executive Director 359-6622 
gswoope@mississippi.org 
 
Admin Section – 359-6699 
 
FAX 359-2832 

 
#90471 
Dept of Environmental Quality 
P. O. Box 2261 
Jackson, MS 39225 
 
 
Wastewater SRF Program 

 
Trudy D. Fisher, Executive Director 961-5000 
Trudy_Fisher@deq.state.ms.us 
 
FAX 961-5743 
 
Tony Caldwell 
Water Pollution Control (Clean Water) 
State Revolving Fund Loans 
601.961.5618 

 
#90651 
Mississippi Dept of Human Services 
750 North State Street 
Jackson, MS 39205 

 
Don Thompson, Executive Director 359-4500 
don.thompson@mdhs.ms.gov 
 
Mark A. Smith, Deputy Executive Director 
359-9662 (o), 750-7677 (c)  
Mark.smith@mdhs.ms.gov 
 
Peter Boulette, 359-4655 
Peter.boulette@mdhs.ms.gov 
 
FAX – 359-4310 

 
#90665 
Division of Medicaid 
550 High Street 
Sillers Bldg, 10th Floor 
Jackson, MS 39201 

 
Dr. Robert L. “Bob” Robinson, Executive 
Director 359-6050  
exbid@medicaid.state.ms.us 

Lynda Dutton, Deputy Administrator,  
 359-6108 exlrd@medicaid.state.ms.us  
 
Dave Maatallah, CFO 
Bob Pilgrim, Budget Officer 

Genevieve Eley, Assistant Budget Officer 

FAX 359-6749 
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#90671 
MS Dept of Employment Security 
1235 Echelon Parkway 
Jackson, MS 39213 

 
Tommye Dale Favre, Executive Director, 321-6100 
tdfavre@mdes.ms.gov 
 
Jackie Turner 
Director, Office of the Comptroller 
MS Dept of Employment Security 
321-6346 (w), 955-4765 (c) 
jturner@mdes.ms.gov 
 
Jeanine Lilly 
Director, Office of Grant Management 
MS Dept of Employment Security 
321-6050 
jlilly@mdes.ms.gov 
 
FAX 321-6004 

 
#90711 
Mississippi Dept of Public Safety 
1900 East Woodrow Wilson Drive 
Jackson, MS 39205 

 
Steve Simpson, Commissioner 987-1490 
commissioner@mdps.state.ms.us 
 
FAX 987-1493 

 
#90834 
Board of Public Contractors  
215 Woodline Drive, Suite B 
P. O. Box 320279 
Jackson, MS 39232 

 
John Sullivan, Executive Director 
354-6080 
sullivan@mail.msbc.state.us.us 
 
FAX 354-6715 

 
#90941 
Mississippi Dept of Transportation 
400 North West Street 
Jackson, MS 39201 

 
Butch Brown, Executive Director 
359-7002 
lbrown@mdot.state.ms.us 
 
Melinda McGrath, Chief Engineer, Deputy Executive Director 
359-7004 
mmcgrath@mdot.state.ms.us 
 
David Foster, Asst. Chief Engineer 
359-7007 
dfoster@mdot.state.ms.us 
 
Jackie Duckworth, Director of Programming 
359-7029 
jduckworth@mdot.state.ms.us 
 
Mark McConnell, Asst. Chief Engineer 
359-7007 
mmconnell@mdot.state.ms.us 
 
Randy Battey, Asst. Chief Engineer 
359-7007 
randyb@mdot.state.ms.us 
 
FAX 359-7050 

 
#90947 
State Aid Road Construction 
412 Woodrow Wilson Blvd 
Jackson, MS 39216 

 
J. Brooks Miller, Sr., Director, 359-7149 
bmiller@sarc.state.ms.us 
 
FAX 359-7141 
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#97210 
MS Emergency Management Agency 
P. O. Box 5644 
Pearl, MS 39288 

 
Thomas M. Womack, Executive Director 
933-6882 
mwomack@mema.ms.gov 
 
Linda Davis, Support Services Office Director, 933-6603 
ldavis@mema.ms.gov  (preferred contact) 
 
Debbie Fyke, 933-6362, dfyke@mema.ms.gov 
 
Lea Stokes 933-6635, lstokes@mema.ms.gov  
 
FAX 352-8314 

 
#90181 
Mississippi State Tax Commission 
P. O. Box 22828 
Jackson, MS 39202 
 

 
J. Ed Morgan, Chairman, 923-7000 
emorgan@mstc.state.ms.us 
 
FAX – 923-7755 

 
#90601 
Information Technology Services 
301 North Lamar Street, Suite 508 
Jackson, MS 39201 

 
David Litchliter, Executive Director 
Computer Center 359-1395 
litchliter@its.state.ms.us 
 
David Johnson, Accounting Manager 
359-2626 
David.johnson@its.ms.gov (preferred contact) 
 
Michelle Blocker 359-5111 
blocker@its.ms.gov 
 
FAX 354-6016 

 
Mississippi Office of the Governor  
P.O. Box 139 
Jackson, Mississippi 39205 

 
Haley Barbour, Governor 
1-877-405-0733 or 
 601-359-3150  
 
Jason Dean 
 
Marie Thomas Sanderson, Director of Federal Policy, 576-2014 
msanderson@governor.state.ms.us   
 

 
MS State Board of Community and Junior 
Colleges 
3825 Ridgewood Road 
Jackson, Ms 39211 
   
 
 
 
 

 
Eric Clark, Executive Director 
eclark@mscjc.edu 
 
Diane West, dwest@mscjc.edu 
 
Deborah Gilbert, dgilbert@mscjc.edu 
 
432-6518 

 
MS Institutions of Higher Learning 
3825 Ridgewood Road 
Jackson, MS 39211 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Jim Borsig, Ph.D., Assistant Commissioner for Governor Relations 
MS Institutions of Higher Learning 
432-7039 (o),  270-9774 (c) 
jborsig@mississippi.edu 
 
Mitchell Adcock, Director of Internal Audit  
432-6227 
madcock@ihl.state.ms.us 
 
Fax: 601-432-5972 
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#90171 
MS Treasury Department 
Woolfolk Bldg, Suite 1101 
501North West Street 
Jackson, MS 39201 

 
Tate Reeves, State Treasurer 
treeves@treasury.state.ms.us 
 
Liz Welch, Deputy Treasurer 
lwelch@treasurer.state.ms.us 
 
Mandy Mitchell, Policy Analyst 
mmitchell@treasury.state.ms.us 
 
Richard Rogers, Internal Auditor 
rrogers@treasury.state.ms.us 
 
Marjorie Fanning, Accounting Director 
mfanning@treasury.state.ms.us 
 
Ph: 359-3600 
FAX – 359-2001 

 
Office of the Lt. Governor 
PO Box 1018 
Jackson, MS 39215-1018 
 
 

 
Mark Henry, Chief of Staff 
359-3200 
mhenry@senate.ms.gov 
 
FAX: 359-4054 

 
MS Joint Legislative Performance 
Evaluation and Expenditure Review 
(PEER) Committee 
P.O. Box 1204 
Jackson, MS 39215-1204 
 
 

 
Dr. Max Arinder, Executive Director  
Max.arinder@peer.state.ms.us 
 
Corey Wiggins, Evaluator 
Corey.wiggins@peer.state.ms.us 
 
Phone: 359-1226 
FAX:  359-1420 
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